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S4A S6A S7 S8E/P S9A S3A1/2
1 Marian Krause ROU‐213 ROU CSTA Bucharest x x
3 Daniel Dietrich GER‐2848 GER RMC Sachen x x x
4 Jonas Büchl GER‐2860 GER RMC Sachen x x x
5 Živan Josipović SRB S‐044 SRB AK Zemun x x x x
6 Đorđe Petrović SRB 0‐063 SRB AK Beograd x x x x
7 Nikola Borovac SRB F‐240 SRB AK Zemun x x
8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD AK Vitačevo x x x x 2,4
9 Boris Atanasoski MKD 299 MKD AK Štip x x x
10 Zoran Atanasoski(j) MKD 298 MKD AK Štip x x x
11 Josip Županić 1787 CRO AK Fenix x x x x x
12 Maja Jurić 1890 CRO AK Fenix x
13 Tomislav Marjanović 1131 CRO AK Fenix x
14 Miodrag Čipčić SRB‐S400 SRB AK Kikinda x x x x
15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB‐S049 SRB AK Kikinda x x x x 2,4
16 Marjan Jenko S5‐27.016 SLO ARAK Vega x x x
17 Krešimir Topolovec 1791 CRO RD Zagreb x x x x
18 Branko Gelenčer 1786 CRO RD Zagreb x x x x
19 Tomislav Cvitić 1788 CRO RD Zagreb x x x x x
20 Zvonimir Plišić 1790 CRO RD Zagreb x
21 Zoran Katanić S‐008 SRB Sremska Mitrovica x x x
22 Branislav Krčedinac S‐209 SRB Sremska Mitrovica x x
23 Filip Bradarić 1888 CRO AK Fenix x x x x
24 Boris Salak 1889 CRO AK Fenix x x x x
25 Mislav Gašpert  CRO ČTK Čeminac x x
26 Kristian Poč CRO ČTK Čeminac x x
28 Mario Forjan CRO ČTK Čeminac x x
29 Janko Župnik S5‐23.022 SLO x x
30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO x x x 2,4
31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO x x x 2,4
32 Žiga Puškić S5‐5.385 SLO x x
33 Karlo Tretnjak 1821 CRO AK Međimurje x x x
34 Martin Dodlek 1820 CRO AK Međimurje x x x
35 Bojan Kranjec 1822 CRO AK Međimurje x x x
36 Dejan Stančević S‐677 SRB AK Pegaz x x
37 Miroslav Stančević S‐003 SRB AK Pegaz x x
38 Nikolay Pejchev BUL‐215 BG CK Plovdiv x x 2,4
39 Angel Todorov 579 BG CK Plovdiv x 2,4
40 Sergienko Grigory RUS‐0329 RUS x 2,4
69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO ARAK Dubrava x x x x x x 2,4
70 Ivan Jembrih 1802 CRO ARAK Dubrava x x x

Open International Space Models Competition
FAI World Cup Event

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012

CLUB
RC - channel
frequency

FAI LICENCE
COUNTRY 
CODE

List of Competitors

Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)

Start 
No

CLASSES
COMPETITOR



1 2 3 1 2
1 29 Janko Rupnik S5‐23.022 SLO 122 300 300 722 1
4 11 Josip Županić 1787 CRO 300 219 203 722 2
2 32 Žiga Puškić S5‐5.385 SLO 178 300 242 720 3
3 17 Krešimir Topolovec 1791 CRO 112 300 300 712 4
5 28 Mario Forjan CRO 192 298 137 627 5
6 69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO 130 280 176 586 6
7 34 Martin Dodlek 1820 CRO 119 300 160 579 7
9 33 Karlo Tretnjak 1821 CRO 300 126 65 491 8
8 3 Daniel Dietrich GER‐2848 GER 300 96 94 490 9
10 18 Branko Gelenčer 1786 CRO 128 150 175 453 10
11 26 Kristijan Poč CRO 0 300 134 434 11
12 4 Jonas Büchl GER‐2860 GER 0 300 118 418 12
13 23 Filip Bradarić 1888 CRO 0 300 102 402 13
14 24 Boris Salak 1889 CRO 0 105 125 230 14
15 19 Tomislav Cvitić 1788 CRO 58 42 92 192 15
16 25 Mislav Gašpert CRO 0 183 0 183 16
17 6 Đorđe Petrović SRB 0‐063 SRB ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 17
18 30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 17
19 31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 17
20 14 Miodrag Čipčić SRB‐S400 SRB ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 17

Mr. Slobodan Maksić (SRB)

_____________________

_____________________

_____________________

Class  S3A 1/2 ‐ Parachute Duration Competition

Mr. Zvonimir Plišić (CRO) ____________________

FAI  Jury:

Mr. Jože Čuden (SLO)Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) ____________________

Temperature: 24°C

Individual Classification

FAI LICENCE
ROUND

Mr. Egon Engelsberger (CRO)

Wind speed: 0 m/s

Range safety officer:

Open International Space Models Competition
FAI World Cup Event

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)

23th September, 2012
14:30 ‐ 17:30

Air conditions: sunny

PLACE

Table of Results

No
Start 
No

COMPETITOR
COUNTRY 
CODE

FLY‐OFF
TOTAL



Open International Space Models Competition
FAI World Cup Event

Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)
8° ‐ 10°C

0 ‐ 2 m/s

1 2 3 1 2

1 15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB‐S049 SRB 180 165 160 505 1
2 5 Živan Josipović SRB S‐044 SRB 180 171 149 500 2
3 21 Zoran Katanić S‐008 SRB 180 180 137 497 3
4 14 Miodrag Čipčić SRB‐S400 SRB 180 167 103 450 4
5 16 Marjan Jenko S5‐27.016 SLO 146 118 180 444 5
6 69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO 70 118 180 368 6
7 19 Tomislav Cvitić 1788 CRO 84 64 137 285 7
8 17 Krešimir Topolovec 1791 CRO 60 0 159 219 8
9 10 Zoran Atanasoski MKD 298 MKD 0 123 33 156 9
10 18 Branko Gelenčer 1786 CRO 0 102 0 102 10
11 24 Boris Salak 1889 CRO ‐ 51 34 85 11
12 70 Ivan Jembrih 1802 CRO 34 0 27 61 12
13 9 Boris Atanasoski MKD 299 MKD 0 0 0 0 13
14 23 Filip Bradarić 1888 CRO 0 0 0 0 14
15 8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD 0 0 0 0 15
16 11 Josip Županić 1787 CRO 0 0 0 0 16

Mr. Slobodan Maksić (SRB) ___________________

Mr. Zvonimir Plišić (CRO) ____________________

Mr. Jože Čuden (SLO)Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) ____________________ ___________________

Range safety officer: FAI  Jury:

Individual Classification

FLY‐OFF

Mr. Egon Engelsberger (CRO) ___________________

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012

No
Start 
No

PLACETOTAL

Class  S4A ‐ Boost/Glider Duration Competition

22th September, 2012

Temperature:

COMPETITOR FAI LICENCE
COUNTRY 
CODE

Wind speed:

ROUND

Table of Results

8:00 ‐ 11:00

Air conditions:



24° ‐ 27°C

3 ‐ 5 m/s

1 2 3 1 2

1 14 Miodrag Čipčić SRB‐S400 SRB 180 180 180 540 1
2 21 Zoran Katanić S‐008 SRB 180 180 126 486 2
3 4 Jonas Büchl GER‐2860 GER 180 180 118 478 3
4 16 Marjan Jenko S5‐27.016 SLO 180 180 93 453 4
5 5 Živan Josipović SRB S‐044 SRB 180 180 86 446 5
6 15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB‐S049 SRB 126 180 116 422 6
7 22 Branislav Krčedinac S‐209 SRB 133 180 99 412 7
8 3 Daniel Dietrich GER‐2848 GER 129 81 180 390 8
9 9 Boris Atanasoski MKD 299 MKD 69 180 126 375 9
10 8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD 148 131 88 367 10
11 31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO 91 180 90 361 11
12 29 Janko Župnik S5‐23.022 SLO 130 85 142 357 12
13 19 Tomislav Cvitić 1788 CRO 156 101 96 353 13
14 30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO 155 121 65 341 14
15 36 Dejan Stančević S‐677 SRB 145 112 67 324 15
16 10 Zoran Atanasoski(j) MKD 298 MKD 144 81 89 314 16
17 33 Karlo Tretnjak 1821 CRO 102 78 131 311 17
18 17 Krešimir Topolovec 1791 CRO 79 180 51 310 18
19 37 Miroslav Stančević S‐003 SRB 98 71 133 302 19
20 1 Marian Krause ROU‐213 ROU 0 112 180 292 20
21 11 Josip Županić 1787 CRO 0 87 180 267 21
22 35 Bojan Kranjec 1820 CRO 115 71 70 256 22
23 69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO 149 99 0 248 23
24 7 Nikola Borovac SRB F‐240 SRB 120 84 204 24
25 24 Boris Salak 1889 CRO 91 107 0 198 25
26 34 Martin Dodlek 1820 CRO 76 121 0 197 26
27 70 Ivan Jembrih 1802 CRO 84 52 47 183 27
28 6 Đorđe Petrović SRB 0‐063 SRB 0 180 0 180 28
29 32 Žiga Puškić S5‐5.385 SLO 171 0 0 171 29
30 23 Filip Bradarić 1888 CRO 63 0 62 125 30
31 18 Branko Gelenčer 1786 CRO 0 40 0 40 31

Individual Classification Wind speed:

PLACENo COMPETITOR
COUNTRY 
CODE

13:00 ‐ 15:30

Class  S6A ‐ Streamer Duration Competition

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012

ROUND

Temperature:

Open International Space Models Competition
FAI World Cup Event

Air conditions:

22th September, 2012

Mr. Jože Čuden (SLO)____________________

Table of Results

TOTAL

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO)

Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)

Mr. Egon Engelsberger (CRO) _______________Mr. Zvonimir Plišić (CRO)

FAI LICENCE

Mr. Slobodan Maksić (SRB) _______________

____________________

_______________

Start 
No

FLY‐OFF



25°C

0 m/s

1 2

1 14 Miodrag Čipčić SRB-S400 SRB BAMPER WAC‐B7 680 ‐ 121 121 801 1
2 7 Nikola Borovac SRB F-240 SRB NIKE TOMAHAWK‐12 577 DQ 135 135 712 2
3 69 Romano Šuti 1794 CRO NIKE TOMAHAWK‐12 577 93 93 670 3
4 13 Tomislav Marjanović 1131 CRO NIKE APACHE 567 73 73 640 4
5 20 Zvonimir Plišić 1790 CRO NIKE‐APACHE 565 ‐ 56 56 621 5
6 6 Đorđe Petrović SRB O-063 SRB HONEST JOHN M‐31 499 ‐ 68 68 567 6
7 36 Dejan Stančević SRB S-677 SRB MIM‐104 PATRIOT 492 67 70 70 562 7
8 19 Tomislav Cvitić 1788 CRO SAKO 4‐1 354 80 80 434 8
9 5 Živan Josipović SRB 0-044 SRB SATURN SA 1B 205 791 ‐ DQ 0 0 9
10 37 Miroslav Stančević S-003 SRB SATURN SA 1B 205 786 ‐ DQ 0 0 10
11 15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB S-049 SRB ARIANE 1 L01 665 DQ 0 0 11
12 11 Josip Županić 1787 CRO NIKE TOMAHAWK‐12 583 DQ 0 0 12
13 12 Maja Jurić 1890 CRO NIKE TOMAHAWK‐12 579 ‐ DQ 0 0 13

PROTOTYPE

Mr. Slobodan Maksić (SRB) _______________

Range safety officer:

_______________Mr. Jože Čuden (SLO)
_______________Mr. Egon Engelsberger (CRO)

23th September, 2012

Scale Judges:
Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin (SRB)

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO)
Mr. Zvonimir Plišić (CRO)

Mr. Lodge Stuart (GBR)

FAI  Jury:

____________________
____________________

Open International Space Models Competition

Mr. Damir Kuterovac (CRO)
Mr. Josip Matić (CRO)

____________________
____________________
____________________
____________________

FAI World Cup Event

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia) Air conditions:

12:00 ‐ 15:00

COUNTRY 
CODE

TOTAL STATIC POINTS
ROUND BETTER 

FLIGHT

Table of Results
Wind speed:Individual Classification
Temperature:

No PLACE
Start 
No

COMPETITOR FAI LICENCE

Class  S7 ‐ Scale  Models Competition



1 2 3

1 30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO 1000 1000 984 2984 984 3968 1
2 31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO 989 984 1000 2973 986 3959 2
3 40 Sergienko Grigory RUS‐0329 RUS 969 1000 986 2955 1000 3955 3
4 35 Bojan Kranjec 1822 CRO 995 956 945 2896 964 3860 4
5 39 Angel Todorov 579 BG 973 971 0 1944 971 2915 5
6 34 Martin Dodlek 1820 CRO 969 896 1000 2865 2865 6
7 38 Nikolay Pejchev BUL‐215 BG 969 677 932 2578 2578 7
8 15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB‐S049 SRB 1000 978 ‐ 1978 1978 8
9 8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD 0 969 800 1769 1769 9
10 69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO 0 0 442 442 442 10
11 13 Tomislav Marjanović 1131 CRO ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 ‐ 0 11

____________________

_______________

_______________

Mr. Jože Čuden (SLO)

Mr. Egon Engelsberger (CRO)

Mr. Slobodan Maksić (SRB) _______________

Air conditions:

Range safety officer:

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO)

Mr. Zvonimir Plišić (CRO)

TOTAL
ROUND

FAI  Jury:

____________________

Wind speed: 0 m/s

Temperature: 24°C

Open International Space Models Competition
FAI World Cup Event

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)

23th September, 2012

COMPETITOR PLACEFAI LICENCE

Individual Classification

8:00 ‐ 11:00

COUNTRY 
CODE

FINALSCORE FOR THREE 
ROUNDS

Table of Results

Start 
No

Class  S8E/P ‐  Radio Controlled Rocket Glider Time Duration and Precision 
Landing Competition

No



1 8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD 0 0 0 0 0
2 69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO 0 0 0 0 0
3 35 Bojan Kranjec 1822 CRO 358 100 0 458 995
4 30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO 360 100 0 460 1000
5 38 Nikolay Pejchev BUL‐215 BG 356 90 0 446 969

1 34 Martin Dodlek 1820 CRO 356 90 0 446 969
2 40 Sergienko Grigory RUS‐0329 RUS 364 90 4 446 969
3 31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO 355 100 0 455 989
4 39 Angel Todorov 579 BG 362 90 2 448 973
5 15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB‐S049 SRB 360 100 0 460 1000
6 13 Tomislav Marjanović 1131 CRO - - ‐ ‐ ‐

1 8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD 359 80 0 439 969
2 34 Martin Dodlek 1820 CRO 316 90 0 406 896
3 40 Sergienko Grigory RUS‐0329 RUS 367 100 7 453 1000
4 31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO 356 90 0 446 984
5 39 Angel Todorov 579 BG 360 80 0 440 971
6 13 Tomislav Marjanović 1131 CRO - - ‐ ‐ ‐

1 15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB‐S049 SRB 359 90 0 449 978
2 69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO 0 0 0 0 0
3 30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO 359 100 0 459 1000
4 38 Nikolay Pejchev BUL‐215 BG 311 0 0 311 677
5 35 Bojan Kranjec 1822 CRO 359 80 0 439 956

1 35 Bojan Kranjec 1822 CRO 355 80 0 435 945
2 31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO 360 100 0 460 1000
3 38 Nikolay Pejchev BUL‐215 BG 349 80 0 429 932
4 15 Vladimir Čipčić SRB‐S049 SRB ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
5 40 Sergienko Grigory RUS‐0329 RUS 366 100 6 454 986

1 69 Romano Šuti  1794 CRO 102 100 0 202 442
2 30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO 361 90 1 449 984
3 8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD 325 40 0 365 800
4 34 Martin Dodlek 1820 CRO 356 100 0 456 1000
5 39 Angel Todorov 579 BG 355 100 0 455 997
6 13 Tomislav Marjanović 1131 CRO ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

1 40 Sergienko Grigory RUS‐0329 356 356 100 0 456 1000
2 31 Blaž Grgić S5‐20013 SLO 360 90 0 450 986
3 30 Mitja Žgajner S5‐5.367 SLO 359 90 0 449 984
4 39 Angel Todorov 579 BG 353 90 0 443 971
5 35 Bojan Kranjec 01822 CRO 360 80 0 440 964

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

Group 2

Group 2

Group 1

Group 2

Group 1

Start 
No

Open International Space Models Competition
FAI World Cup Event

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)

Group 1

FLIGHT

No
Start 
No

COUNTRY 
CODE

Class  S8E/P ‐  Competition Flights per groups and per rounds

Individual Classification

No

ROUND 1

23th September, 2012
8:00 ‐ 11:00

Air conditions:

Wind speed: 0 m/s

LANDING

TOTAL RESULT

Temperature: 24°C

Table of Results

TOTAL

ROUND 3

No

COUNTRY 
CODE

FLIGHT

FLIGHT

Start 
No

PENALTIES

COMPETITOR

FAI LICENCE

PENALTIES

No
Start 
No

COMPETITOR FAI LICENCE
COUNTRY 
CODE

FLIGHT

No

PENALTIES

FAI LICENCE

TOTAL

COMPETITOR FAI LICENCE
COUNTRY 
CODE

TOTALPENALTIESCOMPETITOR

LANDINGFLIGHT

TOTAL

FAI LICENCE
COUNTRY 
CODE

LANDING

COUNTRY 
CODE

LANDING

COUNTRY 
CODE

LANDING

FAI LICENCE

FLIGHT

LANDING

No

FINAL RESULTS

Start 
No

COMPETITOR

ROUND 2

Start 
No

FAI LICENCE

COMPETITOR

No
Start 
No

COMPETITOR TOTAL

PENALTIES

FLIGHT

PENALTIES

LANDING PENALTIES

TOTAL



23°‐28°C

2‐6 m/s

1 2 3 1 2

1 4 Jonas Büchl GER-2860 GER 180 109 135 424 1
2 11 Josip Županić 1787 CRO 180 0 180 360 2
3 3 Daniel Dietrich GER-2848 GER 132 117 96 345 3
4 69 Romano Šuti 1794 CRO 0 140 163 303 4
5 38 Nikolay Pejchev BUL-215 BUL 54 97 124 275 5
6 1 Marian Krause ROU-213 ROU 65 92 65 222 6
7 17 Krešimir Topolovec 1791 CRO 68 145 0 213 7
8 8 Gligorčo Čejkov MKD 127 MKD 87 0 108 195 8
9 33 Karlo Tretnjak 1821 CRO 180 0 0 180 9
10 35 Bojan Kranjec 1820 CRO 0 108 70 178 10
11 9 Boris Atanasoski (j) MKD 299 MKD 0 60 54 114 11‐13
12 16 Marjan Jenko S5-27.016 SLO 114 ‐ ‐ 114 11‐13
13 23 Filip Bradarić 1888 CRO 0 26 88 114 11‐13
14 70 Ivan Jembrih 1802 CRO 60 52 0 112 14
15 24 Boris Salak 1889 CRO 99 ‐ ‐ 99 15
16 6 Đorđe Petrović SRB 0-063 SRB 0 0 0 0 16
17 18 Branko Gelenčer 1786 CRO 0 0 0 0 17
18 22 Branislav Krčedinac S-209 SRB 0 ‐ ‐ 0 18
19 5 Živan Josipović SRB S-044 SRB ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
20 10 Zoran Atanasoski(j) MKD 298 MKD ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
21 19 Tomislav Cvitić 1788 CRO ‐ ‐ - ‐
22 21 Zoran Katanić S-008 SRB ‐ ‐ - ‐

22th September, 2012

Air conditions:

Temperature:

Open International Space Models Competition

2nd FENIX CUP ‐ 2012
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)

FAI World Cup Event 16:00 ‐ 18:30

___________________

___________________

___________________

TOTAL PLACE

Individual Classification Wind speed:

Mr. Slobodan Maksić (SRB)

Table of Results

No

Mr. Zvonimir Plišić (CRO) ____________________

FAI  Jury :Range safety officer:

Mr. Egon Engelsberger (CRO)

____________________

Class  S9A ‐ Gyrocopter Competition

COMPETITOR

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO)

FLY‐OFF

Mr. Jože Čuden (SLO)

Start 
No

FAI LICENCE
COUNTRY 
CODE

ROUND
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